



# PROVINCIAL GOVERNMENT OF DAVAO DE ORO

Cabidanan, Nabunturan, Davao de Oro

## TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS FORM

Purchase Request Number: 24-C1194

Bid Number: B-24-0060

Date: 03/18/2024

Page: 1 of 2

ITEM NO.	QTY.	UNIT OF ISSUE	DESCRIPTION	APPROVED BUDGET		BID PRICES	
				Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount
1	15.0	bag/s	Ammonium Phosphate (16-20-0)(50kg/bag)	2,530.00	37,950.00		
2	4.0	can	Ampalaya Seed Hubrid (250g)	1,200.00	4,800.00		
3	30.0	bag/s	Complete Fertilizer 16-16-16 (50 kls/ bag)	4,235.00	127,050.00		
4	40.0	bag/s	Complete Fertilizer(16-16-16) 50kgs/bag)	2,995.00	119,800.00		
5	4.0	can/s	Cucumber 50 grms.	844.00	3,376.00		
6	100.0	hill/s	Durian Seedlings	60.00	6,000.00		
7	4.0	can/s	Eggplant 50 grams (Hybrid purple heart)	858.00	3,432.00		
8	45.0	kg/s	Foliar Fertilizer (20-20-20) (1 kl/box)	396.00	17,820.00		
9	40.0	kg/s	Fungicide (Copper Hydroxide 770g/kg WP) 1 kl/box	1,100.00	44,000.00		
10	2.0	kg/s	Fungicide (Mancozeb 800g/kg WP)	450.00	900.00		
11	8.0	grams/pack	Fungicide/Bactericide (Copper Hydroxide) 250g	750.00	6,000.00		
12	10.0	bottles/liter	Glyphosate Herbicide (1000ml/btl) post emergent Herbicide	1,125.00	11,250.00		
13	4.0	can/s	Hybrid Hot Pepper 25 grms.	1,000.00	4,000.00		
14	20.0	ltr/s	Insecticide (Cypermethrin 50g/L EC )	295.00	5,900.00		
15	2.0	kg/s	Kocide	572.00	1,144.00		
16	1.0	kg/s	Molasses	55.00	55.00		
17	2.0	drum/s	Molasses 200L	8,000.00	16,000.00		
18	15.0	bag/s	Muriate of Potash (0-0-60)(50kg/bag)	3,000.00	45,000.00		
19	3.0	rolls	Nursery Net,Black (90mtrs/roll-double width)	6,710.00	20,130.00		
20	2.0	pack	Okra, seeds hybrid 1 kl.	980.00	1,960.00		
21	8.0	pck/s	Pechay 250grms.	300.00	2,400.00		
SUB-TOTAL					478,967.00		

Purpose: FOR USE OF HVCDP, CORN CASSAVA, & ORGANIC PROGRAM-PAGRO (FIRST QUARTER)

Delivery: PGSO WAREHOUSE

Period of Delivery: 10 DAYS



# PROVINCIAL GOVERNMENT OF DAVAO DE ORO

Cabidanan, Nabunturan, Davao de Oro

## TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS FORM

Purchase Request Number: 24-C1194

Bid Number: B-24-0060

Date: 03/18/2024

Page: 2 of 2

ITEM NO.	QTY.	UNIT OF ISSUE	DESCRIPTION	APPROVED BUDGET		BID PRICES	
				Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount
22	500.0	pc/s	Plastic Bag (16' x 30' x .003)	20.00	10,000.00		
23	4.0	roll	Plastic Mulch 100 mtrs/roll	2,772.00	11,088.00		
24	10.0	pc/s	Rattan Basket - Large (Bukag)	275.00	2,750.00		
25	4.0	pck/s	String Beans 500grms.	881.00	3,524.00		
26	2.0	roll/s	Ultraviolet Protected Cellophane 2 x 90meter/roll	18,150.00	36,300.00		
27	4.0	can/s	Upo, seeds - 250g	495.00	1,980.00		
28	36.0	bag/s	Urea (46-0-0) 50kg/bag	3,600.00	129,600.00		
TOTAL/LOT					674,209.00		

Purpose: FOR USE OF HVCDP, CORN CASSAVA, & ORGANIC PROGRAM-PAGRO (FIRST QUARTER)

Delivery: PGSO WAREHOUSE

Period of Delivery: 10 DAYS